Individual

Results

AW Final
Sy
Camprieu - Camprieu (FRA) 30-07-2016 - CEI*™ 2x70km :14 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 71.43% Not qualified: 28.57% (including GA (ex LA): 21.43% ME: 00.00% RET:07.14% MISC: 00.00% )
RANK NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPEED BPM AV.SPEEDTOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

\ 1 | 24 \ 19.568 1 2 09:04:21 09:07:13 00:02:52 17.853 . 60/60.  17.853 . 00:02:52 01:07:13
Alina HUOVINEN GARCIA 2 1 11:16:08 11:19:13 00:03:05 19.565 64/56.  18.842 . 00:05:57 02:39:13
PINK FLOYD 01/01/2009 3 1 13:05:13 13:10:39 00:05:26 21.487 60/60.  19.579 = 00:11:23 03:40:39
4 1 09:36:44 = 09:42:38 00:05:54 16.525 56/60.  18.822 . 00:17:17 04:53:16
5 1 11:47:17 11:52:52 00:05:35 19.948 64/60.  19.087 . 00:22:52 06:23:30
6 1 13:40:54 13:51:05 22.746 58/58  19.568 07:21:32

- CEI2* 70+(2) - Alina Huovinen Garcia Total Riding Time: 07:21:32
2 | 26 ‘ 18.815 1 4 09:09:00 09:10:46 00:01:46 16.957 58/58.  16.957 . 00:01:46 01:10:46
Marilyn LEMOINE 2 4 11:19:44 11:24:25 00:04:41 19.221 . 60/60.  18.246 . 00:06:27 02:44:25
ULTIMATUM MIRBEL 02/06/2008 3 5 13:23:01 13:28:19 00:05:18 17.862 64/64 18.127  00:11:45 = 03:58:19
Lap / preceding :00:17:41 4 4 09:36:45 = 09:39:29 00:02:44 17.275 62/60: 17.935: 00:14:29 05:07:47
5 2 11:47:23 11:50:48 00:03:25 19.712 64/60: 18.341 : 00:17:54 06:39:06
6 2 13:40:55 13:50:44 21.957 56/56  18.815 07:39:13

- CEI2*70+(2) - M. Denis PESCE Total Riding Time: 07:39:13
3 | 31 ‘ 18.286 1 5 09:09:05 = 09:11:40 00:02:35 16.744 63/60: 16.744 . 00:02:35 01:11:40
Florent STELLA o 2 5 11:19:44 11:24:29 00:04:45 19.393 64/64: 18.239 : 00:07:20 02:44:29
EL KEBIR DE MANDRE 01/05/2000 3 4 13:23:00 13:26:26 00:03:26 18.346 64/64.  18.272 . 00:10:46 03:56:26
Lap / preceding :00:13:16 4 5 09:36:45 @ 09:43:07 00:06:22 16.416 62/58: 17.833 = 00:17:08 = 05:09:32
5 3 11:51:54 11:57:07 00:05:13 19.149 60/58: 18.140 . 00:22:21 06:43:32
6 3 13:56:04 14:01:26 19.144 56/56:  18.286 07:52:29

- CEI2* 70+(2) - Monsieur Jean-Pierre STELLA Total Riding Time: 07:52:29
4 | 33 ‘ 17.292 1 9 09:09:02 09:17:56 00:08:54 15.398 55/56. 15.398 . 00:08:54 01:17:56
Eva TOTAIN S 2 7 11:35:19 11:42:25 00:07:06 17.228 56/57: 16.446 . 00:16:00 03:02:25
LYRICAL BREEZE 01/01/2006 3 6 13:49:56 13:53:54 00:03:58 16.200 -52/52.  16.370 . 00:19:58 04:23:54
Lap / preceding :00:27:11 4 6 09:39:30 = 09:44:37 00:05:07 16.086 56/60: 16.307 . 00:25:05 @ 05:38:30
5 4 11:51:43  11:59:32(2) . 00:07:49 18.964 58/62. 16.889 = 00:32:54 07:13:25
6 4 13:55:47 14:01:39 19.925 64/64. 17.292 08:19:40

- CEI2* 70+(2) - JAIRO RODRIGUEZ BERENGUER Total Riding Time: 08:19:40
5 | 20 \ 17.086 1 12 09:17:56 09:21:40 00:03:44 14.694 61/60. 14.694 = 00:03:44 01:21:40
Stephanie BLATZ 2 11 11:47:39 11:50:55 00:03:16 16.476 52/52. 15.714 = 00:07:00 03:10:55
RAHMAN DE KERPONT 28/04/2005 3 10 13:56:07 13:59:37 00:03:30 16.773 . 60/60.  16.023 . 00:10:30 04:29:37
Lap/ preceding :00:06:00 4 8 09:39:38 09:42:57 00:03:19 16.453 64/64: 16.114 | 00:13:49 05:42:33
5 5 11:51:53 11:54:36 00:02:43 19.640 64/60.  16.859 . 00:16:32 07:14:12
6 5 13:56:04 14:01:15 18.470 56/56  17.086 08:25:40

- CEI2* 70+(2) - STEPHANIE BLATZ Total Riding Time: 08:25:40
6 | 27 ‘ 15.844 1 13 09:18:57 09:21:52 00:02:55 14.658 60/64: 14.658 : 00:02:55 01:21:52
Crystele MARAND 2 13 11:53:39 11:56:42 00:03:03 15.675 60/62.  15.252 . 00:05:58 03:16:42
ZARLA DE SALIANN 15/03/2007 3 11 14:04:43 14:08:01 00:03:18 16.233 52/52°  15.539  00:09:16 04:38:01
Lap / preceding :00:39:40 4 11 09:47:54 = 09:51:23 00:03:29 14,748 51/60. 15.360 . 00:12:45 = 05:59:23
5 8 12:22:13 12:25:56 00:03:43 15.714 56/48: 15.445 . 00:16:28 07:53:56
6 6 14:27:20 14:30:59 18.487 63/63  15.844 09:05:20

- CEI2*70+(2) - Mme Crystele MARAND CONTI Total Riding Time: 09:05:20
7 | 23 ‘ 15.842 1 14 09:18:56 | 09:21:58 00:03:02 14.640 44/44: 14.640 . 00:03:02 01:21:58
Salome FRAYSSE 2 12 11:53:37 11:56:39 00:03:02 15.695 48/48.  15.256 = 00:06:04 = 03:16:39
RALEA DE SALIANN 01/05/2005 3 12 14:04:41 14:08:07 00:03:26 16.203 -58/52.  15.533 . 00:09:30 04:38:07
Lap/ preceding :00:00:04 4 12 09:47:51 09:51:24 00:03:33 14.745 44/48  15.355 : 00:13:03 05:59:30
5 9 12:22:11 12:25:58 00:03:47 15.711 56/52: 15.441 . 00:16:50 07:54:04
6 7 14:27:18 14:31:05 18.505 48/48:  15.842 09:05:24

- CEI2* 70+(2) - Madame Crystéle MARAND CONTI Total Riding Time: 09:05:24

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH. SPEED BPM AV. SPEEDTOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

\ 8 | 25 \ 15.711 1 11 09:17:57 = 09:21:36 ~ 00:03:39 14,706 52/52. 14.706 = 00:03:39 = 01:21:36
Fabienne LARBRET ﬁ- l 2 14 11:53:17 = 11:57:30 . 00:04:13 15.531 60/60 15190  00:07:52 = 03:17:30
USSANNE DE L'ECU 12/05/2008 3 13 14:10:09  14:13:51 00:03:42 15.287 60/60. 15.219 = 00:11:34 = 04:43:51
Lap/ preceding :00:04:33 4 13 09:46:39 = 09:49:52  00:03:13 15.028 60/58. 15177 = 00:14:47 = 06:03:42
5 10 12:20:33  12:22:52 @ 00:02:19 15.929 60/56. 15.356 . 00:17:06 = 07:56:42
6 8 14:26:07  14:35:47 18.021 52/52.  15.711 09:09:57
- CEI2* 70+(2) - Liste Rouge Total Riding Time: 09:09:57
9 | 21 \ 15.645 1 7 09:10:12 = 09:16:05 = 00:05:53 15.772 52/56.  15.772 = 00:05:53 = 01:16:05
Laura FERRER XALABARDER ¢ 2 9 11:38:57  11:45:03 = 00:06:06 16.519 60/58. 16.212 = 00:11:59 = 03:05:03
YUCA DE CALDES 01/01/2005 3 8 13:52:00  13:58:36 = 00:06:36 15.799 52/52. 16.083  00:18:35 = 04:28:36
Lap / preceding :00:02:19 4 9 09:47:17  09:53:08 00:05:51 14.438 52/56: 15.694  00:24:26 = 05:51:43
5 7 12:25:43  12:29:30 = 00:03:47 15.468 52/56. 15.638 @ 00:28:13 = 07:48:05
6 9 14:43:41 14:49:06 15.680 56/56.  15.645 09:12:16
- CEI2*70+(2) - EDUARDO XALABARDER MIRAMANDA Total Riding Time: 09:12:16
10 | 22 \ 15.644 1 8 09:10:12 = 09:16:08 ~ 00:05:56 15.762 60/58: 15.762 = 00:05:56 = 01:16:08
Marta FERRER XALABARDER a I 2 9 11:38:57  11:45:03 = 00:06:06 16.526 56/58. 16.212 = 00:12:02 = 03:05:03
ZETA 01/01/2005 3 9 13:52:00  13:58:37 = 00:06:37 15.796 60/60. 16.082 = 00:18:39 = 04:28:37
Lap/ preceding :00:00:01 4 10 09:47:16 = 09:53:12 ~ 00:05:56 14.426 60/60. 15.691 = 00:24:35 = 05:51:48
5 6 12:25:41 12:29:28 = 00:03:47 15.482 56/56. 15.639 = 00:28:22 = 07:48:04
6 10 14:43:41 14:49:00 15.674 60/60  15.644 09:12:17
- CEI2* 70+(2) - ROSER XALABARDER Total Riding Time: 09:12:17
NQ | 28 \ LA 1 6 09:10:44 = 09:14:50 ~ 00:04:06 16.036 60/52. 16.036 . 00:04:06 = 01:14:50
Jean Yves MATUREL 2 6 11:37:09  11:40:52 = 00:03:43 16.976 60/64. 16.587 = 00:07:49 = 03:00:52
AINHOA SHERSOL 27/05/2006 3 7 13:49:09  13:57:07 = 00:07:58 15.304 56/56. 16.173 = 00:15:47 = 04:27:07
Lap/ preceding :22:20:03 4 7 09:39:37 = 09:44:47  00:05:10 16.050 - 60/56. 16.146 = 00:20:57 = 05:41:53
5 LA 12:08:41 12:15:14 = 00:06:33 16.297 52/48  16.183 = 00:27:30 = 07:32:20
- CEI2*70+(2) - S.C.E.A. AINHOA VALERIO
NQ | 29 \ LA 1 1 09:04:26 = 09:06:16 ~ 00:01:50 18.109 . 60/60. 18.109 . 00:01:50 = 01:06:16
Guillem SOLDEVILA ALTARRIBA M = 2 2 11:16:08 = 11:22:24 = 00:06:16 18.724 60/60. 18.473 = 00:08:06 @ 02:42:24
FREGUS 50 01/01/2005 3 3 13:14:08  13:17:38 = 00:03:30 20.235 60/60. 18.978  00:11:36 = 03:47:38
Lap/ preceding :22:58:05 4 2 09:36:42 = 09:39:20 00:02:38 17.312 60/60: 18.589 = 00:14:14 = 04:56:57
5 LA 11:47:09  11:52:48 = 00:05:39 19.258 64/64. 18.749 = 00:19:53 = 06:30:25
- CEI2* 70+(2) - JOAN PUJOLS PRATDESABA
NQ | 30 \ LA 1 3 09:04:22  09:08:18 ~ 00:03:56 17.570 48/48.  17.570 . 00:03:56 = 01:08:18
Leo STEINBRUCH 2 3 11:18:40  11:22:38 = 00:03:58 19.081 62/64. 18.446  00:07:54 = 02:42:38
QUIVALA DE CROUZ 05/04/2004 3 2 13:14:08  13:17:28 = 00:03:20 20.360 60/60  18.992  00:11:14 = 03:47:28
Lap/ preceding :00:02:07 4 3 09:36:42 = 09:43:27  00:06:45 16.341 60/58. 18.345 00:17:59 = 05:00:54
5 LA 11:51:31 11:55:05 = 00:03:34 19.644 64/60  18.648 00:21:33 = 06:32:32
- CEI2* 70+(2) - Monsieur Antoine ROLAND
NQ | 32 \ RET 1 10 09:12:55 = 09:18:38 ~ 00:05:43 15.261 60/60. 15.261 = 00:05:43 = 01:18:38
Cecile TOTAIN 5 8 11:35:21 11:42:26 = 00:07:05 17.341 64/62. 16.444 00:12:48 = 03:02:26
PASCUALITO | 10/10/2008 3 RET = 13:52:25  14:00:04 = 00:07:39 15.063 56/56. 15.996 = 00:20:27 = 04:30:04
Lap / preceding :21:57:32
- CEI2* 70+(2) - H.H. SHEIKH ABDULLA BIN KHALIFA HAMAD AL THANI

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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